Оптический трансивер NS-SFP 1,25G DWDM 1.25Gb/s 180km DWDM SFP Transceiver
Features:
 Hot-Pluggable
 Duplex LC connector
 Up to 1.25Gb/s data rate
 100GHz ITU Grid, C Band
 DWDM COOLED DFB transmitter, APD photo-detector
 SMF links up to 180km

Recommended High-speed Interface Circuit
 Mechanical Dimensions
 Order Information:
PPL1GH0D-Dxx                 XX: 100GHZ ITU Grid Wavelength
Part No. Central Wavelength(nm) Frequency (THZ)
NS-SFP-D61 1528.77  196.1
NS-SFP-D60 1529.55  196.0
NS-SFP-D59 1530.33  195.9
NS-SFP-D58 1531.12  195.8
NS-SFP-D57 1531.90 195.7
NS-SFP-D56 1532.68  195.6
NS-SFP-D55 1533.47  195.5
NS-SFP-D54 1534.25  195.4
NS-SFP-D53 1535.04  195.3
NS-SFP-D52 1535.82  195.2
NS-SFP-D51 1536.61  195.1
NS-SFP-D50 1537.40  195.0
NS-SFP-D49 1538.19  194.9
NS-SFP-D48 1538.98  194.8
NS-SFP-D47 1539.77  194.7
NS-SFP-D46 1540.56  194.6
NS-SFP-D45 1541.35  194.5
NS-SFP-D44 1542.14  194.4
NS-SFP-D43 1542.94  194.3
NS-SFP-D42 1543.73  194.2
NS-SFP-D41 1544.53  194.1
NS-SFP-D40 1545.32  194.0
NS-SFP-D39 1546.12  193.9
NS-SFP-D38 1546.92  193.8
NS-SFP-D37 1547.72  193.7
NS-SFP-D36 1548.51  193.6
NS-SFP-D35 1549.32  193.5
NS-SFP-D34 1550.12  193.4
NS-SFP-D33 1550.92  193.3
NS-SFP-D32 1551.72  193.2
NS-SFP-D31 1552.52  193.1
NS-SFP-D30 1553.33  193.0
NS-SFP-D29 1554.13  192.9
NS-SFP-D28 1554.94  192.8
NS-SFP-D27 1555.75  192.7
NS-SFP-D26 1556.55  192.6
NS-SFP-D25 1557.36  192.5
NS-SFP-D24 1558.17  192.4
NS-SFP-D23 1558.98  192.3
NS-SFP-D22 1559.79  192.2
NS-SFP-D21 1560.61  192.1
NS-SFP-D20 1561.42  192.0
NS-SFP-D19 1562.23  191.9
NS-SFP-D18 1563.05  191.8
NS-SFP-D17 1563.86  191.7